Detailed information

l" BASIN MIXER NEO LOW

BRUSHED COPPER

Item number: 310051

Washbasin mixer in high and low model. Available in several finishes
and colours. The surface keeps its beautiful colour over time. Easy-to-
assemble mixers. Tested and certified by SINTEF. Type approved by
RISE. Complete with bottom valve.
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Stocked article

Standards and classifications
EN standard

Saker Vatten
ETIM

Noise level

Product dimensions and weight
C/C measure, spout to body
Depth (mm)

Hole dimension (mm)

Height (mm)

Height to spout (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Connection type

Connection incoming water
(inch)

Material and surface treatment

60137296 Color Copper
8275749 Main material Brass
7340032400267 Surface finish Brushed
Yes Packaging dimensions and weight

Package width (m) 0,310
EN817 Package height(m) 0,070
Yes Package depth(m) 0,180
EC011328 Package weight(kg) 2,000

Class 2

135

166

30-35

175

125

45

1,9

G 3/8



Care instructions

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive,
because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/mixers/faucet/basin-mixer-neo-low-brushed-copper

