## NORO



## Detailed information

Item number	
NOBB	60137296
RSK	8275749
EAN	7340032400267
Stocked article	Yes
Standards and classifications	
EN standard	EN817
Säker Vatten	Yes
ETIM	EC011328
Noise level	Class 2
Product dimensions and weight	
C/C measure, spout to body	135
Depth (mm)	166
Hole dimension (mm)	30-35
Height (mm)	175
Height to spout (mm)	125
Width	45
Net weight (kg)	1,9
Connection type	
Connection incoming water (inch)	G 3/8

## Accepterad monteringsanvisning 2021:1

BASIN MIXER NEO LOW

Washbasin mixer in high and low model. Available in several finishes and colours. The surface keeps its beautiful colour over time. Easy-toassemble mixers. Tested and certified by SINTEF. Type approved by

**BRUSHED COPPER** 

RISE. Complete with bottom valve.

Item number: 310051

Material and surface treatment	
Color	Copper
Main material	Brass
Surface finish	Brushed
Packaging dimensions and weight	
Package width (m)	0,310
Package height(m)	0,070
Package depth(m)	0,180
Package weight(kg)	2,000

Remove soap residue and limescale daily with a damp cloth. Do not use cleaning products that are mordant, acidic or abrasive, because they can do permanent damage to chromium plating, coating, gilding, etc.

Read more on norobathroom.eu